Wilmington

HSJ

Database of Commissioners, Payers and
Influencers

Our Database of Commissioners, Payers and Influencer’s
predominantly focuses on commissioning functions but also
includes key influencer’s across the healthcare system,

All information within the database is regularly verified and
updated by our specialist team of product researchers; giving
you the quality, targeted data you need and the reassurance

social care and public health.

Database contents

that you will be GDPR compliant.

39,099

Responsibility/Role Count Responsibility/Role Count
Accountable Clinical Director 1,455 Director of Finance 1,610
Acute Commissioning 21 Director of Health & Social Care — Adult 191
Area Prescribing Committee 487 Director of Health & Social Care — Older 166
Assistant Director of Finance 258 People

Associate National Clinical Director 3 Director of Nursing 900
Board Member 23 Director of Public Health 178
Business Manager 146 Director of Strategic Commissioning 84
Cancer Alliance Board Member 194 Director Specialised Commissioning Group 6
Cancer Alliance Chair 22 Directorate Managers 745
Cancer Alliance Clinical Lead 77 Directorate Matron 50
Cancer Alliance Manager 85 Directorate Pharmacist 154
Category Tower Contact 4 Directorate Service Manager 564
Category Tower Manager 10 Drug & Therapeutic Committee 572
Chair - Area Prescribing Committee 40 Drug Information 312
Chairman, Clinical Audit Group 138 Drug Purchasing 299
Chairperson 837 Executive Member 12
Chief Executive/General Manager 915 Formulary — Other Publications 28
Chief Operating Officer 70 Formulary Management 95
Chief Pharmacist 468 Head of Clinical Services 249
Clinical Advisory Group Chair 28 Head of Department 1,844
Clinical Chair (CHDNW) 3 Head of General Pharmaceutical Svs 192
Clinical Directors 1,623 Health & Wellbeing Board - Chair 155
Clinical Lead SRS Health & Wellbeing Board - Consortia Rep 313
Collaborative Project Manager (CNW) 1 Health & Wellbeing Board - Elected 501
Comm Lead - Clinical/Integrated 15 Member

Governance Health & Wellbeing Board - HealthWatch m
Comm Mbr - Clinical/Integrated 32 Member

Governance Health & Wellbeing Board - Member 1,276
Commissioning 539 Health Promotion And Improvement 124
Commissioning Contracts Manager 149 High Cost Drug Pharmacist 81
Committee Chairperson 63 HSCP Board Member 405
Community Commissioning 236 Immunisation Co-ordinator 48
Community Pharmacist 3 Lead - Allied Health Professionals (CNW) 2



Responsibility/Role

Lead - Chemotherapy (CNW)

Lead - Director for Procurement
Lead Clinical Oncologist (CNW)
Lead Clinician (CHDNW)

Lead Clinician (CNW)

Lead Manager (CHDNW)

Lead Manager (CNW)

Lead Nurse

Lead Nurse (CHDNW)

Lead Nurse (CNW)

Lead Pharmacist (CNW)

LPC Committee Member

LPC Manager

LPC Secretary

Medical Director

Member of Executive Management Team
Mental Health Commissioning
National Clinical Director

Network Board Member

Network Director

NHS Policy Advisory Board Member
PCN Board Member

PCN Business Manager
Performance Management
Performance Management Director
Performance/Quality Assurance
Pharmaceutical Advisor
Pharmaceutical Specialist Commissioning

Place Based Provider Collaborative
Representative

Planning & Strategy
Prescribing Advisor

Primary Care Commissioning Committee —
Chair

Primary Care Commissioning Committee —
Member

Procurement Board Chair
Procurement Board Member
Programme Chair
Programme Clinical Advisor
Programme Clinical Lead
Programme Executive Team

Programme Lead - Acute planned care/
elective care

Programme Lead - Acute unplanned care/
non elective care

Programme Lead - Commissioning
Programme Lead - Community Services

Programme Lead - Education

Count

208

1l

1
1,734

595
67
34

874

2,649

204
25
16
70
93

287

200
74

608

136

276

265

755
2,393
92

960

72

54
28
75

78

174
34
13

Responsibility/Role
Programme Lead - Health & Wellbeing
Programme Lead - Long Term Conditions

Programme Lead - Long Term Conditions
CVD

Programme Lead - Long Term Conditions
Diabetes

Programme Lead - Long Term Conditions
Respiratory

Programme Lead - Mental Health
Programme Lead - Primary Care Quality

Programme Lead - Prescribing &
Medicines Management

Public Health Centre Director
Public Health Commissioning
Public Health Consultant
Purchase Advice

Quality Assurance

SCN Sub Group Board Member
Service Development
Service Manager — Other
Specialist Buyer

Steering Group Member
Strategic Clinical Lead

Strategic Commissioning — Drug & Alcohol
Misuse

Strategic Commissioning — Health
Promotion

Strategic Commissioning — Mental Health

Strategic Commissioning — Screening &
Immunisation

Commissioning — Sexual Health
Support Team Board Member
Tumour Lead - Breast (CNW)

Tumour Lead - Central Nervous System
(CNW)

Tumour Lead - Colorectal (CNW)

Tumour Lead - Endocrine/Thyroid
(CNW)

Tumour Lead - Haematology (CNW)
Tumour Lead - Head & Neck (CNW)
Tumour Lead - Hepatobiliary (CNW)
Tumour Lead - Lung (CNW)

Tumour Lead - Ovarian (CNW)

Tumour Lead - Paediatrics/Adolescents
(CNW)

Tumour Lead - Sarcoma/Bone & Art
Cartilage (CNW)

Tumour Lead - Skin (CNW)
Tumour Lead - Upper GI (CNW)
Tumour Lead - Urological (CNW)

Count

21
58
14

28

18

92
145
73

293
217
787
13
2,401

148
216
449
29

26

30
19

45

w o

w oo w o



Organisation types:

o Academic Health Science Networks National Medicines Information
o Area Prescribing Committee National Procurement Board

o Cancer Alliance NCB Specialised Commissioning Group
o Cancer Network NHS Executive

o Cardiac Networks NHS in Scotland

o Care Provider NHS in Wales

o Care Service Supplier NHS Policy Advisory Board

o Category Tower Service Provider NHS Supplies

o Clinical Reference Group Nursing/Care Home

o Clinical Senate Other

o Community Health Council Primary Care Network

o Commissioning Support Unit Private Hospital

o Department of Health in Northern Ireland Private Hospital HQ

o Drug & Therapeutics Committee Private Practice

o GP Practice Programme of Care

o Health & Social Care Board Public Health Centre

o Health and Wellbeing Board Public Health National Office
o Health Board Scotland Radiotherapy Network

o Health Board Scotland Combined Service Regional Managed Clinical Network
o Health Board Scotland Specialist Service Regional Procurement Board

o Health Social Care Partnership Retail Pharmacy

o ICB Sub Location Retail Pharmacy ‘BG’

o Independent Hospice Retail Pharmacy ‘IND’

o Independent Sector Treatment Centre HQ Retail Pharmacy ‘NHQ’

o Islands Retail Pharmacy ‘Main Chain’
o Local Education Training Board Retail Pharmacy ‘Multiple’

o Local Government RMI

o Local Health Board Shared Services Organisations
o Local Pharmaceutical Committee Special Health Authorities

o National Commissioning Board Strategic Clinical Network

o National Genomics Board Trusts

o National Improvement Programme Unit

o National Intelligence Network Welsh Regulatory Board

o National Managed Clinical Network Wholesale

For the most up-to-date counts or to speak to us about our Campaign Packages, please call 01268 495600 or email sales@wilmingtonhealthcare.com

Notes: It is common for contacts to have more than one responsibility. It follows therefore that there will be fewer named individuals on the database than
there are areas of responsibility indicated above. Numbers of contacts will vary during the research cycle due to organisational changes. Counts were
correct at time of publishing; May 2023.

o
y @WilmHealthcare IN Connect with us 0 To find out more visit wilmingtonhealthcare.com

© 2023 Wilmington Healthcare Limited



