



## Database of Commissioners, Payers and Influencers

Our Database of Commissioners, Payers and Influencer's predominantly focuses on commissioning functions but also includes key influencer's across the healthcare system, social care and public health. All information within the database is regularly verified and updated by our specialist team of product researchers; giving you the quality, targeted data you need and the reassurance that you will be GDPR compliant.

Count

Responsibility/Role

## **Database contents**

## 39,099

Accountable Clinical Director1,455Acute Commissioning211Area Prescribing Committee487Assistant Director of Finance258Associate National Clinical Director3Board Member23Business Manager146Cancer Alliance Board Member194Cancer Alliance Chair22Cancer Alliance Clinical Lead77Cancer Alliance Contact4Category Tower Contact4Category Tower Manager10Chair – Area Prescribing Committee40Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Lead3,373Clinical Lead3,373Clinical Lead3,373Comm Lead – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Commissioning Contracts Manager149Commissioning Contracts Manager149Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236Community Commissioning236Community Pharmacist3	Responsibility/Role	Count
Area Prescribing Committee487Assistant Director of Finance258Associate National Clinical Director3Board Member23Business Manager146Cancer Alliance Board Member194Cancer Alliance Chair22Cancer Alliance Clinical Lead77Cancer Alliance Manager85Category Tower Contact4Category Tower Manager10Chair – Area Prescribing Committee40Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning Contracts Manager149Commissioning Contracts Manager149Commutity Commissioning236	Accountable Clinical Director	1,455
Assistant Director of Finance258Associate National Clinical Director3Board Member23Business Manager146Cancer Alliance Board Member194Cancer Alliance Chair22Cancer Alliance Clinical Lead77Cancer Alliance Manager85Category Tower Contact44Category Tower Manager10Chair – Area Prescribing Committee40Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Mbr – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning Contracts Manager149Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	Acute Commissioning	211
Associate National Clinical Director3Board Member23Business Manager146Cancer Alliance Board Member194Cancer Alliance Chair22Cancer Alliance Clinical Lead77Cancer Alliance Manager85Category Tower Contact44Category Tower Manager10Chair – Area Prescribing Committee40Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Mbr – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning Contracts Manager149Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson633	Area Prescribing Committee	487
Board Member23Business Manager146Cancer Alliance Board Member194Cancer Alliance Chair22Cancer Alliance Clinical Lead77Cancer Alliance Manager85Category Tower Contact4Category Tower Contact40Chair – Area Prescribing Committee40Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Mbr – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning Contracts Manager1463Commissioning Contracts Manager1463Committee Chairperson63Committee Chairperson63	Assistant Director of Finance	258
Business Manager146Business Manager146Cancer Alliance Board Member194Cancer Alliance Chair22Cancer Alliance Clinical Lead77Cancer Alliance Manager85Category Tower Contact4Category Tower Manager10Chair – Area Prescribing Committee40Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Mbr – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager1463Committee Chairperson63Committee Chairperson236	Associate National Clinical Director	3
Cancer Alliance Board Member194Cancer Alliance Chair22Cancer Alliance Clinical Lead77Cancer Alliance Manager85Category Tower Contact4Category Tower Manager10Chair – Area Prescribing Committee40Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Mbr – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Commulty Commissioning236	Board Member	23
Cancer Alliance Chair22Cancer Alliance Clinical Lead77Cancer Alliance Manager85Category Tower Contact4Category Tower Manager10Chair – Area Prescribing Committee40Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Committee Chairperson63	Business Manager	146
Cancer Alliance Clinical Lead77Cancer Alliance Manager85Category Tower Contact4Category Tower Manager10Chair - Area Prescribing Committee40Chairman, Clinical Audit Group138Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead - Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Commulty Commissioning236	Cancer Alliance Board Member	194
Cancer Alliance Manager85Category Tower Contact4Category Tower Manager10Chair – Area Prescribing Committee40Chairman, Clinical Audit Group138Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Comm Lead – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	Cancer Alliance Chair	22
Category Tower Contact4Category Tower Manager10Chair – Area Prescribing Committee40Chairman, Clinical Audit Group138Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Comm Lead – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	Cancer Alliance Clinical Lead	77
Category Tower Manager10Chair – Area Prescribing Committee40Chairman, Clinical Audit Group138Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	Cancer Alliance Manager	85
Chair - Area Prescribing Committee40Chairman, Clinical Audit Group138Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Comm Lead - Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Community Commissioning236	Category Tower Contact	4
Chairman, Clinical Audit Group138Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead - Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Community Commissioning236	Category Tower Manager	10
Chairperson837Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead - Clinical/Integrated Governance32Comm Mbr - Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	Chair – Area Prescribing Committee	40
Chief Executive/General Manager915Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead - Clinical/Integrated Governance32Comm Mbr - Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	Chairman, Clinical Audit Group	138
Chief Operating Officer70Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Comm Mbr – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	Chairperson	837
Chief Pharmacist468Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead - Clinical/Integrated Governance15Comm Mbr - Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Community Commissioning236	Chief Executive/General Manager	915
Clinical Advisory Group Chair28Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead - Clinical/Integrated Governance15Comm Mbr - Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Community Commissioning236	Chief Operating Officer	70
Clinical Chair (CHDNW)3Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead – Clinical/Integrated Governance15Comm Mbr – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Commultee Chairperson63Commulty Commissioning236	Chief Pharmacist	468
Clinical Directors1,623Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead – Clinical/Integrated Governance15Comm Mbr – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	Clinical Advisory Group Chair	28
Clinical Lead3,373Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead - Clinical/Integrated Governance15Comm Mbr - Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	Clinical Chair (CHDNW)	3
Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)1Comm Lead – Clinical/Integrated Governance15Comm Mbr – Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	Clinical Directors	1,623
Comm Lead - Clinical/Integrated Governance15Comm Mbr - Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	Clinical Lead	3,373
GovernanceComm Mbr - Clinical/Integrated Governance32Commissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	Collaborative Project Manager (CNW)	1
GovernanceCommissioning539Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	-	15
Commissioning Contracts Manager149Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	. 0	32
Committee Chairperson63Community Commissioning236	Commissioning	539
Community Commissioning 236	Commissioning Contracts Manager	149
	Committee Chairperson	63
Community Pharmacist 3	Community Commissioning	236
	Community Pharmacist	3

Responsibility/Role	Count
Director of Finance	1,610
Director of Health & Social Care – Adult	191
Director of Health & Social Care – Older People	166
Director of Nursing	900
Director of Public Health	178
Director of Strategic Commissioning	84
Director Specialised Commissioning Group	6
Directorate Managers	745
Directorate Matron	50
Directorate Pharmacist	154
Directorate Service Manager	564
Drug & Therapeutic Committee	572
Drug Information	312
Drug Purchasing	299
Executive Member	12
Formulary – Other Publications	28
Formulary Management	95
Head of Clinical Services	249
Head of Department	1,844
Head of General Pharmaceutical Svs	192
Health & Wellbeing Board – Chair	155
Health & Wellbeing Board – Consortia Rep	313
Health & Wellbeing Board – Elected Member	501
Health & Wellbeing Board – HealthWatch Member	111
Health & Wellbeing Board – Member	1,276
Health Promotion And Improvement	124
High Cost Drug Pharmacist	81
HSCP Board Member	405
Immunisation Co-ordinator	48
Lead – Allied Health Professionals (CNW)	2

Responsibility/Role	Count
Lead – Chemotherapy (CNW)	1
Lead – Director for Procurement	208
Lead Clinical Oncologist (CNW)	3
Lead Clinician (CHDNW)	8
Lead Clinician (CNW)	11
Lead Manager (CHDNW)	6
Lead Manager (CNW)	11
Lead Nurse	1,734
Lead Nurse (CHDNW)	1
Lead Nurse (CNW)	5
Lead Pharmacist (CNW)	6
LPC Committee Member	595
LPC Manager	67
LPC Secretary	34
Medical Director	874
Member of Executive Management Team	2,649
Mental Health Commissioning	204
National Clinical Director	25
Network Board Member	16
Network Director	70
NHS Policy Advisory Board Member	93
PCN Board Member	287
PCN Business Manager	200
Performance Management	74
Performance Management Director	608
Performance/Quality Assurance	136
Pharmaceutical Advisor	276
Pharmaceutical Specialist Commissioning	7
Place Based Provider Collaborative	265
Representative	
Planning & Strategy	755
Prescribing Advisor	2,393
Primary Care Commissioning Committee – Chair	92
Primary Care Commissioning Committee – Member	960
Procurement Board Chair	1
Procurement Board Member	72
Programme Chair	1
Programme Clinical Advisor	7
Programme Clinical Lead	54
Programme Executive Team	28
Programme Lead – Acute planned care/ elective care	75
Programme Lead – Acute unplanned care/ non elective care	78
Programme Lead – Commissioning	174
Programme Lead – Community Services	34
Programme Lead – Education	13

Responsibility/Role	Count
Programme Lead – Health & Wellbeing	21
Programme Lead – Long Term Conditions	58
Programme Lead – Long Term Conditions CVD	14
Programme Lead – Long Term Conditions Diabetes	28
Programme Lead – Long Term Conditions Respiratory	18
Programme Lead – Mental Health	92
Programme Lead – Primary Care Quality	145
Programme Lead – Prescribing & Medicines Management	73
Public Health Centre Director	9
Public Health Commissioning	6
Public Health Consultant	293
Purchase Advice	217
Quality Assurance	787
SCN Sub Group Board Member	13
Service Development	2,401
Service Manager – Other	6
Specialist Buyer	148
Steering Group Member	216
Strategic Clinical Lead	449
Strategic Commissioning – Drug & Alcohol Misuse	29
Strategic Commissioning – Health Promotion	26
Strategic Commissioning – Mental Health	30
Strategic Commissioning – Screening & Immunisation	19
Commissioning – Sexual Health	45
Support Team Board Member	1
Tumour Lead – Breast (CNW)	4
Tumour Lead – Central Nervous System (CNW)	3
Tumour Lead – Colorectal (CNW)	6
Tumour Lead – Endocrine/Thyroid (CNW)	3
Tumour Lead – Haematology (CNW)	4
Tumour Lead – Head & Neck (CNW)	6
Tumour Lead – Hepatobiliary (CNW)	3
Tumour Lead – Lung (CNW)	6
Tumour Lead – Ovarian (CNW)	6
Tumour Lead – Paediatrics/Adolescents (CNW)	3
Tumour Lead – Sarcoma/Bone & Art Cartilage (CNW)	4
Tumour Lead – Skin (CNW)	9
Tumour Lead – Upper GI (CNW)	7
Tumour Lead – Urological (CNW)	6

## **Organisation types:**

- Academic Health Science Networks
- Area Prescribing Committee
- Cancer Alliance
- Cancer Network
- Cardiac Networks
- Care Provider
- Care Service Supplier
- Category Tower Service Provider
- Clinical Reference Group
- Clinical Senate
- Community Health Council
- Commissioning Support Unit
- Department of Health in Northern Ireland
- Drug & Therapeutics Committee
- GP Practice
- Health & Social Care Board
- Health and Wellbeing Board
- Health Board Scotland
- Health Board Scotland Combined Service
- Health Board Scotland Specialist Service
- Health Social Care Partnership
- ICB Sub Location
- Independent Hospice
- Independent Sector Treatment Centre HQ
- Islands
- Local Education Training Board
- Local Government
- Local Health Board
- Local Pharmaceutical Committee
- National Commissioning Board
- National Genomics Board
- National Improvement Programme
- National Intelligence Network
- National Managed Clinical Network

- National Medicines Information
- National Procurement Board
- NCB Specialised Commissioning Group
- NHS Executive
- NHS in Scotland
- NHS in Wales
- NHS Policy Advisory Board
- NHS Supplies
- Nursing/Care Home
- Other
- Primary Care Network
- Private Hospital
- Private Hospital HQ
- Private Practice
- Programme of Care
- Public Health Centre
- Public Health National Office
- Radiotherapy Network
- Regional Managed Clinical Network
- Regional Procurement Board
- Retail Pharmacy
- Retail Pharmacy 'BG'
- Retail Pharmacy 'IND'
- Retail Pharmacy 'NHQ'
- Retail Pharmacy 'Main Chain'
- Retail Pharmacy 'Multiple'
- RMI
- Shared Services Organisations
- Special Health Authorities
- Strategic Clinical Network
- Trusts
- Unit
- Welsh Regulatory Board
- Wholesale

For the most up-to-date counts or to speak to us about our Campaign Packages, please call 01268 495600 or email sales@wilmingtonhealthcare.com

Notes: It is common for contacts to have more than one responsibility. It follows therefore that there will be fewer named individuals on the database than there are areas of responsibility indicated above. Numbers of contacts will vary during the research cycle due to organisational changes. Counts were correct at time of publishing; May 2023.

@WilmHealthcare

**N** Connect with us

To find out more visit wilmingtonhealthcare.com

© 2023 Wilmington Healthcare Limited